
SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT 


SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT NO. TO LEASE NO. DATE PAGE 

03 GS-058-18131 ~/'//;<o/,;L 1of1 
ADDRESS OF PREMISES 790 N. Milwaukee Street, 5 th Floor, Milwaukee, WI 53202-3729 

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and between Kennedy II Associates LP 


whose address is 788 North Jefferson Street, Milwaukee, WI 53202-3705 


Hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government: 


WHEREAS, the parties hereto agree to supplement the above Lease. 


NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said 

Lease is amended effective on October 13. 2011, as follows: 


The purpose or this Supplemental Lease Agreement is to correct the annual rental rate stated in SLA 02. 


Paragraph 3 of the lease is deleted and the following Is substituted therefore: 


3. The Government shall pay the Lessor annual rent as follows: 

Base Amortized Monthly 

Term Years RSF Shell per 
Operating 
Costs per 

Tenant 
Improvement 

Total 
Structured Rate Per 

Rent 
Payable In 

ASF ASF Per ASF Parking ASF Annual Rent Arrears 
1 0/1312011 - 12119/2011 6,689 $14.75 $9.23 $ o.oo $0.00 $23.98 $160 402.22 $13,366.85 
12/2CV2011 -12/19/2014 11,132 $14.75 $9.23 $15.32 $0.00 $39.30 $437,487.60 $36,457.30 
12/2CV2014 - 12/1912016 11, 132 $15.80 $9.23 $0.00 $0.00 $25.03 $278,634.00 $23,219.50 

Accumulated operating cost adjustments will be included in the stated per annum rates at the time they become 
effective. 

Rent for a lesser period shall be prorated. Rent checks shall be made payable to: 

Kennedy II Associates Limited Partnership 

C/O Pentagon Property Management 

732 N. Jackson Street, Suite 300 

Milwaukee, WI 53202-4620 


All other terms and conditions of the lease shall remain in full force and effect. 

rties hereto have hereunto subscribed their names as or the date first above written. 

ADDRESS 

IN PRESENCE OF 
SIGNAnJR AME OF SIGNER 

AODRESS 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
SIGNAnJRE AME OF SIGNER 

FFICIAL TrTLE OF SIGNER 

GSA FORM 276 (REV.1212006) 





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LWI18131-SLA-3-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		Bryan Ashe, bashe@lmi.org



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



